
Final Round Course Statistics

The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge

Boeing Classic

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Total For Final Round Posting 80 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 5 4.625 2 32 40 6 0 0 3 6 17 -.3750

2 4 3.912 0 13 61 6 0 0 3 5 12 -.0880

3 4 4.113 0 8 59 11 1 1 3 8 4 .1130

4 4 4.025 0 16 48 14 2 0 3 6 9 .0250

5 4 3.925 0 14 58 8 0 0 3 5 11 -.0750

6 3 3.075 0 8 59 12 1 0 2 5 7 .0750

7 4 3.963 0 14 55 11 0 0 3 5 10 -.0370

8 5 4.912 0 18 53 7 2 0 4 7 12 -.0880

9 3 3.162 0 10 51 15 4 0 2 5 3 .1620

OUT 36 35.713 2 133 484 90 10 10

10 4 4.100 0 16 42 20 2 0 3 6 6 .1000

11 4 4.063 1 9 57 10 3 0 2 6 8 .0630

12 4 4.200 1 16 33 26 4 0 2 6 2 .2000

13 3 3.338 0 4 50 22 3 1 2 6 1 .3380

14 4 3.763 0 32 39 5 4 0 3 6 15 -.2370

15 5 4.762 1 28 41 9 1 0 3 7 16 -.2380

16 4 3.888 0 17 55 8 0 0 3 5 14 -.1120

17 3 3.112 0 10 53 15 2 0 2 5 5 .1120

18 5 4.625 5 28 40 6 1 0 3 7 17 -.3750

IN 36 35.850 8 160 410 121 20 10

TOT 72 71.563 10 293 894 211 30 20
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Round 3

Rounds Below 70 16

Rounds Below Par 41

Rounds Par and Below 49

Rounds At Even Par 8

Rounds Over Par 31

Rounds 80 and Over 1
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Final Round Course Statistics

The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge

Boeing Classic

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Grand Totals Thru Final Round Posting 241 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 5 4.585 4 109 112 15 1 0 3 7 18 -.4150

2 4 3.996 0 34 175 31 1 0 3 6 10 -.0040

3 4 4.124 0 30 157 50 3 1 3 8 5 .1240

4 4 4.108 0 37 147 51 6 0 3 6 6 .1080

5 4 3.967 0 40 172 26 3 0 3 6 11 -.0330

6 3 3.108 1 25 164 49 2 0 1 5 6 .1080

7 4 3.967 0 43 165 31 2 0 3 6 11 -.0330

8 5 4.822 1 80 131 20 8 1 3 8 14 -.1780

9 3 3.158 0 39 141 49 9 3 2 7 3 .1580

OUT 36 35.834 6 437 1364 322 35 50

10 4 4.050 0 45 142 51 3 0 3 6 9 .0500

11 4 4.154 1 23 163 47 6 1 2 7 4 .1540

12 4 4.253 1 30 127 73 10 0 2 6 1 .2530

13 3 3.195 0 20 162 52 6 1 2 6 2 .1950

14 4 3.772 0 81 140 15 4 1 3 7 15 -.2280

15 5 4.751 2 80 139 16 4 0 3 7 16 -.2490

16 4 3.838 1 63 153 22 2 0 2 6 13 -.1620

17 3 3.075 0 32 163 42 4 0 2 5 8 .0750

18 5 4.635 10 94 115 19 2 1 3 8 17 -.3650

IN 36 35.722 15 468 1304 337 41 40

TOT 72 71.556 21 905 2668 659 76 90
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Round 1

Rounds Below 70 24

Rounds Below Par 44

Rounds Par and Below 50

Rounds At Even Par 6

Rounds Over Par 31

Rounds 80 and Over 0

2Round

19

42

51

9

29

1

3Round

16

41

49

8

31

1

Total

59

127

150

23

91

2
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